
Duvets  
Laundered, sanitised and returned in a reusable bag

Bedding 

Curtains

Upholstery

Small Pair  (44” x 54”)

Medium Pair  (64” x 72” )

Large Pair  (90” x 90”)

Extra Large Pair

For the Home

Rugs

Small Rug  (1m x 1.25m)

Medium Rug  (1.5m x 2m)

Large Rug  (1.2m x 2.5m)

June 2023

Any size duvet & bedding
cleaned & sanitised
Includes duvet cover, sheet & pillowcases*

Bedding Bundle
£40only

Everyday Items

Trousers

Jacket

Waistcoat

Skirt

Everyday Dress

Knitwear

Childrens Blazer

 £10.00 

 £13.00 

 £8.00 

 £9.00 

 £14.00 

 £9.00 

 £9.00 

Dry Cleaning

2 Piece Suit

3 Piece Suit

Tie

Coat

Long Dress (Maxi)

Blouse / Shirt

Scarf

Evening Dress  (Elaborate / cocktail)

Puffer Jacket / Coat

Kilts (Adults)

Canada Goose / Moncler Jacket / Coat

Faux Fur Jacket / Coat

Workwear Overalls

 £18.50  

 £23.50 

 £7.00 

 £19.00 

 £18.50 

 £7.50 

 £9.00 

 £30.00 

 £29.00 

 £35.00 

 £65.00 

 £38.00  

 £9.50 

Suede & Leather

Jackets

Coats

Trousers / Skirts

 £65.00 

 £80.00 

 £55.00 

Laundered Items
Shirt / Blouse  £4.25 

Bridal Dresses

Bridal Dress (Hanging)

Bridal Dress (Boxed)

Bridesmaid Dress

 £165.00 

 £210.00  

 £30.00 

Single

Double

Kingsize

Super King

 £27.00 

 £30.00 

 £33.00 

 £36.00 

 £25.00 

 £28.00 

 £31.00 

 £34.00 

Bed Sheet

Duvet Cover

Pillow Case

Bedspread

Blanket / Throw

 £8.00 

 £10.00 

 £4.00 

 £21.00 

 £19.00 

Settee Cover (All Sizes)

Chair Cover

Cushion Cover (Small)

Cushion Cover (Medium)

Cushion Cover (Large)

 £60.00 

 £75.00 

 £100.00 

 £29.00 

 £20.00 

 £8.00 

 £10.00 

 £13.00 

 £70.00 

 £85.00 

 £120.00 

 £55.00 

 £75.00 

 £95.00 

 £110.00 

Drop & Go Bags

Medium (Blue)

Large (Pink)

 £16.50 

 £21.50 

 £25.50 

 £32.50 

WASH & FOLD
WASH, IRON 

& FOLD

CLEAN ONLY
CLEAN &

STAINGUARD

FEATHER HOLLOWFIBRE

EXCLUSIVE MYWAITROSE OFFERS

    5% OFF 
all Dry Cleaning & Laundry services, plus:

*Everyday items include trousers, skirts, everyday dresses, jackets and knitwear. myWaitrose card must be 
presented. Bedding must be placed in a Drop & Go Bag.  Offers cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer.

Mattress Topper (All Sizes)

Sleeping Bag

 £38.00 

 £25.00 

5         Shirts
washed & pressed*

£12only

4     
only £28

Everyday
items cleaned*


