Dry Cleaning & Laundry in association with foliasons

Everyday Items	
Trousers	£10.00
Jacket	£13.00
Waistcoat	£8.00
Skirt	£9.00
Everyday Dress	£14.00
Knitwear	£9.00
Childrens Blazer	£9.00

Dry Cleaning	
2 Piece Suit	£18.50
3 Piece Suit	£23.50
Tie	£7.00
Coat	£19.00
Long Dress (Maxi)	£18.50
Blouse / Shirt	£7.50
Scarf	£9.00
Evening Dress (Elaborate / cocktail)	£30.00
Puffer Jacket / Coat	£29.00
Kilts (Adults)	£35.00
Canada Goose / Moncler Jacket / Coat	£65.00
Faux Fur Jacket / Coat	£38.00
Workwear Overalls	£9.50

Suede & Leather	
Jackets	£65.00
Coats	£80.00
Trousers / Skirts	£55.00

Laundered Items	
Shirt / Blouse	£4.25

Drop & Go Bags	WASH & FOLD	WASH, IRON & FOLD
Medium (Blue)	£16.50	£25.50
Large (Pink)	£21.50	£32.50

Bridal Dresses	
Bridal Dress (Hanging)	£165.00
Bridal Dress (Boxed)	£210.00
Bridesmaid Dress	£30.00



For the Home		
Duvets		
Laundered, sanitised and returned in a reusable bag	FEATHER	HOLLOWFIBRE
Single	£27.00	£25.00
Double	£30.00	£28.00
Kingsize	£33.00	£31.00
Super King	£36.00	£34.00
Mattress Topper (All Sizes)		£38.00
Sleeping Bag		£25.00
Bedding		
Bed Sheet		£8.00
Duvet Cover		£10.00
Pillow Case		£4.00
Bedspread		£21.00
Blanket / Throw		£19.00
		£19.00
Upholstery		
Settee Cover (All Sizes)		£29.00
Chair Cover		£20.00
Cushion Cover (Small)		£8.00
Cushion Cover (Medium)		£10.00
Cushion Cover (Large)		£13.00
Puge		CLEAN &
Rugs	CLEAN ONLY	STAINGUARD
Small Rug (1m x 1.25m)	£60.00	£70.00
Medium Rug (1.5m x 2m)	£75.00	£85.00
Large Rug (1.2m x 2.5m)	£100.00	£120.00
Curtains		
Small Pair (44" x 54")		£55.00
Medium Pair (64" x 72")		£75.00
Large Pair (90" x 90")		£95.00
Extra Large Pair		£110.00



Bedding Bundle

Any size duvet & bedding cleaned & sanitised Includes duvet cover, sheet & pillowcases*

 $^{\alpha}\text{Everyday items include trousers, skirts, everyday dresses, jackets and knitwear.} \, my \text{Waitrose card must be presented.} \, \text{Bedding must be placed in a Drop \& Go Bag.} \, \, \text{Offers cannot be used in conjunction with any other offer must be presented.} \, \, \text{The proposed in the proposed in t$